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2022 SUMMER HOURS 2022 BACK TO SCHOOL HOURS
Wed, July 20" 1lam—3pm Mon, August 1% 9am—4pm
Thurs, July 21* 11lam—3pm Tues, August 2™ 9am—2pm
Sat, July 23" 10am—Ilpm Wed, August 3" 9am-—noon
Thurs, July 28" 6pm—9pm Mon, August 8" 9am—2pm
Tues, August 9" CLOSED

Wed, August 10" Regular store hours

REGULAR STORE HOURS: Tuesday-Friday 2:30-4:00pm

Closed on Mondays
Open until 7 PM for all HOME football varsity games

The Centurion Armory is the place to find your back to school needs!

Our inventory 1s growing and includes merchandise for our students, parents and
grandparents to show your school spirit!

Nike apparel, Camelback water bottles, car decals, baseball hats, selected
uniform apparel, selection of YOUTH sizes and more!

THE CENTURION ARMORY 502-753-4598
Trisha Pullen, tpullen@caschools.us



